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Team
Evanston
Jackson Hole
Riverton
Powell
Jackson Hole
Lander Valley
Evanston
Jackson Hole
Thermopolis
Lander Valley
Jackson Hole
Cody

Cody
Evanston
Evanston
Powell
Thermopolis
Lander Valley
Lovell
Riverton
Lovell
Jackson Hole
Thermopolis
Cody
Jackson Hole
Cody

Cody

Cody

Powell

First Name Last Name

Madison
Ceci
Tylynn
emery
scarlet
Keigann
Marlee
katelynn
Lilly
Siara
genevieve
Jordan
Eliana
Hailee
Emme
Coy
Madison
Charlotte
Madalyn
Anika
Kenley
Lilly
Ruth
Ashlyn
Harlie
Zandy
Claire
Jaida
Maddie

Brown
Bruno
McDonald
hernandez
amdor
Watson
Torres
white
Johnson
Espinosa
jenkins
Shumard
Hopkin
Ridenour
Fessler
Erickson
Shaffer
Schell
McCollam
Stanley
Wilson
Rowe
Needham
Wiener
Toolson
Eckley
Rusin
Brice
Croft

Grade

JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SO
JR
FR

Overall

167
180
181
181
181
183
185
185
189
191
192
192
194
194
197
198
198
200
204
204
205
209
214
216
225
226
251
257
321

F
F
F
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R1
81
96
86
92
92
91
94
93
94
98
97
90
103
94
92
103
93
97
101
104
105
108
105
99
112
112
133
121
170

R2
86
84
95
89
89
92
91
92
95
93
95
102
91
100
105
95
105
103
103
100
100
101
109
117
113
114
118
136
151



